Camoin will issue a draft memo, and review the same with Agency during a virtual 
meeting. Following the virtual meeting, Camoin will refine and send a final version. 

Exhibit “B” 

Compensation and Payment 

As remuneration for the scope of services attached as Exhibit “A”, the Agency shall pay Camoin 
a fixed fee of TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($12,500.00), such fee to 
include all labor, expenses, travel time, and mileage (the “Fee”). The Fee shall be allocated and 
charged monthly on a progress-to-completion basis. 

For services not included in the scope of services described in Exhibit “A” and requested by the